
2017 CHISAIBI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL GATHERING – “RECONNECTING TO OUR ANCESTORS”  

 

GATHERING & CONFERENCE SCHEDULE - JULY 26, 27, 28, 29, 2017 

WEDNESDAY JULY 26, 2017 
TIME: CONFERENCE LOCATION: WHERE: 
   
6:00 PM LIGHTING THE SACRED FIRE & DRUMMING WELCOMING SONGS 

(DRUMMERS CHISASIBI) 
MITCHUAP 

   
 TRADITIONAL MEDICINE & CEREMONY TEACHINGS BY CHISASIBI ELDERS / JIMMY 

GEORGE / JASON CONNISHISH 
MITCHUAP 

   
1:00 PM – 11:00 PM WELCOMING OF VIISTORS (registration) MITCHUAP 
 

THURSDAY JULY 27, 2017 
TIME:  CONFERENCE: WHERE: 
   
BREAK OF DAWN SUNRISE CEREMONY – MITCHUAP MITCHUAP/AUDITORIUM 
   
7:00 AM – 5:00 PM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS PHOTO ALBUM EXHIBIT MITCHUAP 
   
8:00 AM – 9:00 AM BREAKFAST STELLA MITCHUAP 
   
 TRADITIONAL MEDICINE & CEREMONY TEACHINGS BY CHISASIBI ELDERS / JIMMY 

GEORGE / JASON CONNISHISH 
MITCHUAP 

   
9:15 AM – 10:15 AM OPENING CEREMONIES INTRODUCTION HISTORICAL, INTRODUCTION 

OF GUESTS, PRESENTATION OF BIO’S, INTRODUCTION OF 
CONFERENCE;  

MITCHUAP 

   
 WORKSHOPS – PLANNING YOUR HEALTH & HISTORICAL  AUDITORIUM 
   
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM PRESENTERS – SURVIVORS SPEAK AUDITORIUM 
   
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM LUNCH  AUDITORIUM 
   
1:15 PM – 3:00 PM SPEAKERS INTERGENERATIONAL TRAUMA AUDITORIUM 
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 WORKSHOP – WAYNE RABBITSKIN – MEN’S ROLE TBA 
   
 WORKSHOP – SARAH BEARSKIN LOUTTIT WOMEN’S TRADITIONAL 

ROLE 
TBA 

   
3:00 PM BREAK  
   
3:15 PM – 4:45 PM MATTHEW MUKASH TRADITIONAL EEYOU CULTURE AUDITORIUM 
   
4:45 PM – 5:00 PM DEBRIEFING DAYS’ EVENT AUDITORIUM 
 OPEN MIC AUDITORIUM 
   
6:00 PM – 10:00 PM SWEAT RENE’S 
   
 SHARING CIRCLE AUDITORIUM 
   
7:30 PM – 10:00 PM GOSPEL NIGHT & OPEN MIC SOLO GUITAR AUDITORIUM 
   
 
   

FRIDAY JULY 28, 2017 
TIME:  CONFERENCE: WHERE: 
   
BREAK OF DAWN SUNRISE CEREMONY MITCHUAP 
   
7:00 AM TO 5:00 PM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS PHOTO ALBUM EXHIBIT MITCHUAP 
   
 TRADITIONAL MEDICINE & CEREMONY TEACHINGS BY CHISASIBI ELDERS / JIMMY 

GEORGE / JASON CONNISHISH 
MITCHUAP 

   
8:00 AM – 9:00 AM BREAKFAST STELLA AUDITORIUM 
   
 WORKSHOPS – FANNING, CEDAR CLEASING, REFLEXOLOGY, MASSAGE TBA 
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 WORKSHOP – ONE ON ONE TBA 
   
9:15 AM – 12:00 PM PRESENTERS – SURVIVORS SPEAK TBA 
   
 JULES TAPAS – GUIDANCE PAST/PRESENT/FUTURE AUDITORIUM 
   
12:15 PM 1:15 PM LUNCH AUDITORIUM 
   
1:30 PM TO 5:00 PM  FORT GEORGE ISLAND VISIT VECTEAU (FORT-GEORGE ISLAND) 
   
2:00 PM TO 4:00 PM TRADITIONAL CEREMONY  “LETTING GO” RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL SITE (S) 
   
4:00 PM TO 4:30 PM SNACK ON THE ISLAND 

SUPPER ON YOUR OWN 
MAMOUWEEDOW SITE FIRE 
PLACE 

   
7:00 PM TO 10:00 PM SWEAT RENE’S 
   
 SHARING CIRCLE AUDITORIUM 
   
7:30 PM TO 3:00 AM  ENTERTAINTMENT – FIDDLE AND DRUM DANCE COMPETITION AUDITORIUM 
 
   
 
 

  

SATURDAY JULY 29, 2017 
TIME: CONFERENCE: WHERE: 
   
BREAK OF DAWN SUNRISE CEREMONY MITCHUAP 
   
7:00 AM TO 5:00 PM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS PHOTO ALBUM EXHIBIT MITCHUAP 
   
8:00 AM TO 9:15 PM BREAKFAST STELLA AUDITORIUM 
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9:30 AM TO 12:00 PM ELDERS WELCOMING THE RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL SURVIVORS ROBBIE 

MATTHEW, AND INTRODUCES SPEACIAL GUEST SPEAKER 
AUDITORIUM 

   
 RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL SURVIVORS DEBRIEFING  
   
12:15 PM TO 1:00 PM LUNCH – OPEN MIC AUDITORIUM 
   
1:15 PM TO 5:00PM CLOSING CEREMONY AUDITORIUM 
   
 DRUM  AUDITORIUM 
   
6:00 PM  TRADITIONAL FEAST SUPPER AUDITORIUM 
   
7:30 PM TO 10:00 PM SWEAT CEREMONY - RENE’S 
 

 


